
New Hartford Racing

05/02/2015 Motocross

5/2/2015

Overall Race Results

125

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 231 KAW Ruger Brown Manchester, IA 2 1

2 909 YAM Tristan Bell Sigourney, IA 1 2

3 801 YAM Jordan S. Bradley Sumner, IA 4 3

4 108 KAW Brady Hagenstein Waterloo, IA 3 5

5 74 ktm Joey R. Gilliam Indianola, IA 5 4

6 85 YAM Christian T. Farnsworth Indianola, IA 7 6

7 416 ktm Conner J. Ubben Parkersburg, IA 6 7

25+ A

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 831 YAM Kyle W. Kerns Cedar Falls, IA 1 1

30+ A

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 34 BET Bradley R. Kennard Johnston, IA 1 1

40+ B/C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 YAM Verlyn Gregerson Jr Fort Dodge, IA 1 1

2 84 HON Alan Wolf Jesup, IA 2 2

3 247 KAW Brad A. Horsch Ankeny, IA 3 3

4 513 HON Robert Hampton Cedar Falls, IA 5 4

5 316 SUZ Clint Landis Cedar Rapids, IA 8 5

6 820 HON Michael Petrak Cedar Rapids, IA 6 7

7 131 YAM Craig A. Dostal Urbandale, IA 4 10

8 20 HON Nicole M. Weis Hiawatha, IA 11 6

9 27 YAM Greg Rethwish Ankeny, IA 9 8

10 150 ktm Scott Drown Des Moines, IA 10 9

11 109 KAW Cole Seip Sigourney, IA 7 12

12 952 YAM James C. Johnson Lamoni, IA 12 11

25+ B/C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 82 HON Jake Pfalzgraf Evansdale, IA 1 1

2 318 YAM Travis A. Bowers Waterloo, IA 2 2

3 88 HON Jeff C. Wilson Waterloo, IA 5 3

4 149 KAW Brandon A. Knight Waterloo, IA 4 4

5 719 HON Chad A. Annis Maynard, IA 3 8

6 844 HON Raymond S. Nelson Fairbank, IA 7 5

7 642 SUZ Adam M. Bayliss Cedar Rapids, IA 6 6



8 490 YAM Christopher M. Thorpe Waterloo, IA 8 7

9 207 SUZ Casey Christian Cedar Rapids, IA 9 9

10 213 SUZ Cory Ott Dubuque, IA 10 10

30+ B/C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 YAM Verlyn Gregerson Jr Fort Dodge, IA 1 2

2 318 YAM Travis A. Bowers Waterloo, IA 3 1

3 844 HON Raymond S. Nelson Fairbank, IA 2 4

4 113 HON Rochelle M. Charnowski Cedar Rapids, IA 4 3

5 719 HON Chad A. Annis Maynard, IA 6 5

6 131 YAM Craig A. Dostal Urbandale, IA 5 DNS

7 952 YAM James C. Johnson Lamoni, IA 7 DNS

80 OPEN

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 723 KAW Jack Maus Jesup, IA 1 2

2 67 YAM Zachry Adelmund Dike, IA 3 1

3 112 ktm Cruz B. Timmerman Manchester, IA 2 3

250 C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 909 ktm Tristan Bell Sigourney, IA 1 1

2 99 SUZ Tyler Miller New Hartford, IA 2 2

3 28 SUZ Brandon Hyde Readlyn, IA 3 3

4 65 SUZ Erik C. Nannenga Waverly, IA 6 4

5 412 HON Ryan Takes Coggon, IA 5 5

6 221 YAM Dustin B. Ellingson Iowa Falls, IA 4 7

7 178 HON Dakoda A. Wolf Jesup, IA 7 6

DNF 7 KAW Adam M. Yarlott Independence, IA DNF DNS

250 A

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 93 HON Bobby L. Hanson Evansdale, IA 1 1

2 196 YAM Conrad J. Schipper New Hartford, IA 2 2

3 184 KAW Roy E. Mcaninch Indianola, IA 3 3

4 70 YAM Adam P. Choplin Waterloo, IA 4 4

65 JR

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 120 ktm Clay S. Fishback Washington, IA 1 1

2 357 COB Aidan Mcfarland Indianola, IA 2 2

3 71 KAW Logan R. Arensdorf Cedar Rapids, IA 3 3

4 10 KAW Brayton Retterath Cedar Falls, IA 6 5

5 20 ktm Zaine Randall Fort Dodge, IA 5 6

6 4 SUZ Ashton C. Day Eldon, IA 8 4

7 113 ktm Kailin J. Chadek Cedar Rapids, IA 4 9



8 22 KAW Declynn S. Woods New Hartford, IA 7 8

9 71x ktm Dalton Hampton Cedar Falls, IA 10 7

10 58 COB Braxton J. Wolrab Hiawatha, IA 9 10

250 B

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 237 HON John P. Merriweather Oxford, IA 1 1

50 SR

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 357 COB Aidan Mcfarland Indianola, IA 1 1

2 4 COB Ashton C. Day Eldon, IA 2 2

3 72 ktm Brayden Baars Muscatine, IA 5 3

4 9 COB Ty A. Lovejoy Urbandale, IA 3 5

5 8 COB Kaden Swinton Waverly, IA 6 4

6 14 COB Kaden M. Leichty Mt Pleasant, IA 7 6

7 20 COB Zaine Randall Fort Dodge, IA 4 9

8 94 ktm Peyton Johnson Winfield, IA 8 7

9 327 ktm Zayden Crosby Fremont, IA 9 8

85 JR

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 862 ktm Tarik Miljkovic Waterloo, IA 1 1

2 723 KAW Jack Maus Jesup, IA 3 2

3 67 YAM Zachry Adelmund Dike, IA 2 3

4 112 ktm Cruz B. Timmerman Manchester, IA 5 4

5 343 YAM Brayton Quade Charles City, IA 4 5

6 2 YAM Cylver C. Woods New Hartford, IA 6 6

School Boy

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 99 SUZ Tyler Miller New Hartford, IA 1 1

2 237 HON John P. Merriweather Oxford, IA 3 2

3 28 SUZ Brandon Hyde Readlyn, IA 2 3

4 74 ktm Joey R. Gilliam Indianola, IA 4 4

5 926 YAM Christian T. Farnsworth Indianola, IA 5 7

6 416 ktm Conner J. Ubben Parkersburg, IA DNF 5

7 108 KAW Brady Hagenstein Waterloo, IA DNF 6

65 SR

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 862 ktm Tarik Miljkovic Waterloo, IA 1 DNF

14-24 B/C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 5x HON Hunter C. Ackerman Cedar Rapids, IA 1 1



2 178 HON Dakoda A. Wolf Jesup, IA 2 2

3 312 ktm Hunter R. Sturch Raymond, IA 3 3

Women's

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 57 HON Haylee Peterman Cedar Rapids, IA 1 1

2 113 HON Rochelle M. Charnowski Cedar Rapids, IA 2 2

3 17 KAW Kelsi Peters Elk Run Heights, IA 4 3

4 184 KAW Jessica Mcaninch Indianola, IA 5 4

5 112 HON Brittany Shover Waterloo, IA 3 6

6 227 HON Lucy L. Kerns Cedar Falls, IA 6 5

7 14 YAM Payton R. Sturch Raymond, IA 7 7

50 JR

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 101 COB Braxton G. Williamson Runnells, IA 1 1

2 3 COB Miles Mccarty West Des Moines, IA 3 2

3 25 ktm Cayden Leidigh Cedar Rapids, IA 2 3

4 32 COB Noxx N. Lewin Hopkinton, IA 4 4

5 1 YAM Noah Johnson Denver, IA 5 5

6 13 SUZ Macoy J. Mostek Parkersburg, IA 7 6

7 74 ktm Silas M. Baars Muscatine, IA 6 8

8 x ktm Kayden Brandenburg Fredericksburg, IA 8 7

DNS 622 COB Miles Harbert Ankeny, IA DNS DNS

50 Air Cooled

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 101 COB Braxton G. Williamson Runnells, IA 2 1

2 72 ktm Brayden Baars Muscatine, IA 1 2

3 9 COB Ty A. Lovejoy Urbandale, IA 3 3

4 8 COB Kaden Swinton Waverly, IA 4 4

5 3 COB Miles Mccarty West Des Moines, IA 6 5

6 94 ktm Peyton Johnson Winfield, IA 7 7

7 157 ktm Ashton C. Day Eldon, IA 5 10

8 1 YAM Noah Johnson Denver, IA 9 8

9 512 YAM Kayden Brandenburg Fredericksburg, IA 10 9

10 163 COB Miles Harbert Ankeny, IA 8 DNF

11 20 COB Zaine Randall Fort Dodge, IA DNS 6

OPEN B

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 28 HON Curt Pfalzgraf Evansdale, IA 1 1

Super Mini

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 231 KAW Ruger Brown Manchester, IA 1 1

2 531 YAM Nathan J. Hyde Readlyn, IA 3 2



3 12 KAW Austin Kisling Hiawatha, IA 2 3

4 77 YAM Conner J. Hess Maquoketa, IA 5 4

5 425 YAM Colton M. Frein Waterloo, IA 4 5

85 SR

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 12 KAW Austin Kisling Hiawatha, IA 1 1

2 99 SUZ Connor W. Mccann Charles City, IA 2 2

3 531 YAM Nathan J. Hyde Readlyn, IA 4 3

4 108 SUZ Caleb S. Hawbaker Waterloo, IA 3 5

5 425 KAW Colton M. Frein Waterloo, IA 5 4

6 5 KAW Preston Peters Elk Run, IA 7 6

7 77 YAM Conner J. Hess Maquoketa, IA 6 7

8 514 HON Lane D. Leerhoff Plainfield, IA 8 8

40+ A

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 517 HON Eric W. Mccann Charles City, IA 2 1

2 49 HON Ernest C. Peterman Cedar Rapids, IA 1 3

3 58 KAW Vincent F. Wolrab Hiawatha, IA 4 2

4 14 HON Kurt M. Leichty Mount Pleasant, IA 3 4

5 38 HON Rick L. Retterath Cedar Falls, IA 5 5

6 34 BET Bradley R. Kennard Johnston, IA 6 6

OPEN A

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 196 YAM Conrad J. Schipper New Hartford, IA 1 1

2 299 HON Chad R. Leidigh Cedar Rapids, IA 2 2

3 93 HON Bobby L. Hanson Evansdale, IA 3 3

4 184 KAW Roy E. Mcaninch Indianola, IA 4 4

OPEN C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 107 KAW Trevor C. Nichols Evansdale, IA 1 1

2 221 YAM Dustin B. Ellingson Iowa Falls, IA 2 3

3 4 HON Ryan Takes Coggon, IA 4 4

4 207 SUZ Casey Christian Cedar Rapids, IA 3 5

5 512 ktm Shane E. Brandenburg Fredericksburg, IA 7 2

6 65 SUZ Erik C. Nannenga Waverly, IA 6 6

7 29 HON Austin D. Matthias Readlyn, IA 5 7

8 593 HON Austin Eldridge Mason City, IA 8 8


